
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 13 December 2023

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROY RIP 2 WAU, 09/12/2023, R10, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1J. Carter 528619 12/01193M 6M 4Y 6M 4PD11/01/2019

 2 REDEEM A PRIZE GAR, 24/11/2023, R11, MWeighted points score M3/1M. Verhagen 537816 16/01714M 5M 3M 7P 3MB08/10/2019

 3 ZIPPING DEMAND GAR, 09/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score M3/1L. Goodwin 528601 15/01587P 3P 6M 2M 5PD03/01/2019

 4 KING KINLOCH 1 GAR, 24/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score M3/1N. Holloway 490574 8/0966P 4P 5P 4M 5MD17/03/2017

 5 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 MAT, 08/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score M3/2P. Blake 539695 3/0956P 7P 3M 5P 6PD17/09/2019

 6 PAISAN 2 WAU, 09/12/2023, R10, MWeighted points score M3/1J. Carter 537692 6/0945M 3M 5Y 7M 6YD16/09/2019

 7 ZIPPING AUSSIE GAR, 08/11/2023, R9, MWeighted points score M3/1L. Hutton 529773 9/0837M 6M 5P 8M 5MD29/01/2019

 8 HALLY MULWEE RIS, 09/12/2023, R5, YWeighted points score M3/1M. Verhagen 525633 10/0718Y 8M 4M 6P 7PB25/09/2018

 9 JACKEY'S HIPPY 1 GOS, 25/11/2023, R11, YWeighted points score M3/2M. Bretherton 540452 1/0655Y 7Y 5P 7P 6PD10/12/2019
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 1 ANNA'S RACER MAT, 08/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Dunphy 569133 0/01342PB03/02/2022

 2 RICO BILL BOY 2 WAU, 09/12/2023, R1, Y

WAU, 25/11/2023, R1, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 562323 0/01102Y 6P 3Y 3Y 5YD25/05/2021

 3 SPECIAL TRICKS 2 First start M/1C. Lamb 563839 0/00B30/09/2021

 4 ANKLES GAR, 18/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Carrall 564263 0/0965P 4P 2P 2P 8YD11/10/2021

 5 MISS AQUAHOLIC GAR, 29/11/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/0947P 3P 5P 4P 2PB29/01/2021

 6 GREAT NORTH 2 GOS, 05/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Gilbert 565549 0/0927P 3P 5P 2Y 5PD20/11/2021

 7 CIRCUS MOON 2 MAT, 30/11/2023, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Lamb 563841 0/0926P 2P 4P 3P 7PB30/09/2021

 8 SIAKAM GAR, 02/12/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/0886P 3P 5P 3P 6PD02/05/2019

 9 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 WAU, 09/12/2023, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0683Y 4Y 8Y 6Y 6PB25/11/2021

 10 WHERE'S SID GAR, 04/11/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Wright 564305 0/0668P 8P 2P 5P 6PD18/10/2021

 11 FIRST FRANKY GAR, 09/12/2023, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1G. Robertson 563227 0/0484P 7PD15/09/2021

 12 EXPENSIVE ROLEX 1 GAR, 06/12/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1R. Watson 569628 0/0584PB05/02/2022

 13 STELLA REDEEMER GAR, 26/10/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1N. Holloway 567755 0/0505PB20/12/2021

 14 WIGGLE AND WAG 1 GAR, 10/11/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1A. Capper 568801 0/00(FEL)PD09/02/2022

 15 YEAH BEAR 1 GAR, 25/11/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1I. Darcey 563224 0/00(FEL)PD15/09/2021

 16 ECLECTUS 2 GAR, 02/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Woods 551773 0/0725P 5P 8P (FTF)P 3PB25/11/2020

 17 COVERT MAT, 08/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Blakemore 562488 0/0584P 4P 6P 7P 5PD07/05/2021

 18 KEMP STREET 2 GAR, 06/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Goodwin 570266 0/0526P 4PB17/03/2022

 19 WHITE LIAR 2 GOS, 05/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0508P 6Y 6P 4P 6PD12/03/2021

 20 KELDEO BALE MAT, 08/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Blakemore 553804 0/0506P 7P 7P 5P 5PD08/01/2021

 21 LIMEBURNER TOPAZ 1 GAR, 01/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1W. Ison 563742 0/0466P 7P 7P 7P 5PB17/10/2021

 22 MEKONG RUBY 2 MAT, 08/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0445P 7PB04/06/2022
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 23 CAITLIN'S MAGIC RIS, 09/12/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 563675 0/0428Y 7P 7P 6P 6PB21/09/2021

 24 WEST ON WINLOCK 1 GAR, 02/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Johnson 568204 0/0426P 8P 5PD28/10/2021

 25 CAPE MILTON GOS, 28/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Behsman 563836 0/0386P 6P 8P 8P (FEL)PD30/09/2021

 26 TILLY WHACKER 2 GAR, 02/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0366P 8P 8P 7P 8PB30/07/2021

 27 MISS AUGIE GAR, 07/10/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Berwick 567748 0/0307P 8PB20/12/2021

 28 MARRIE DOES IT 2 RIC, 26/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Wright 560557 0/0268P 8PB21/06/2021
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 1 TARAWI HAZEL GOS, 05/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Atchison 563185 0/01192P 4P 2PB13/09/2021

 2 DON'T BAIL OUT GAR, 06/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Davidson 565512 0/01092P 2P 4P 6P 4PB22/11/2021

 3 ZIPPER LODGE GAR, 06/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1P. Carrall 559754 0/0863P 7P 6P 5Y 3PD05/03/2021

 4 RICO BILL BOY 1 WAU, 09/12/2023, R1, Y

WAU, 25/11/2023, R1, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 562323 0/01102Y 6P 3Y 3Y 5YD25/05/2021

 5 CESSNOCK GIRL 2 GOS, 05/12/2023, R2, P

GAR, 25/11/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1J. Forbes 568374 0/0866P 3P 2P 8P 6PB30/11/2021

 6 CIRCUS MOON 1 MAT, 30/11/2023, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Lamb 563841 0/0926P 2P 4P 3P 7PB30/09/2021

 7 GREAT NORTH 1 GOS, 05/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Gilbert 565549 0/0927P 3P 5P 2Y 5PD20/11/2021

 8 WAIT AND SEE GAR, 24/11/2023, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Davidson 565515 0/0825P 5P 3P 5P 5PD22/11/2021

 9 TARAWI ZOOMER MAT, 02/10/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Atchison 568636 0/0556P 4P 6P 6P 8PD22/11/2021

 10 OPAL SASSY GAR, 25/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Forbes 559254 0/0556P (FEL)P 5Y 4P 6PB02/03/2021

 11 KEMP STREET 1 GAR, 06/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Goodwin 570266 0/0526P 4PB17/03/2022

 12 WHITE LIAR 1 GOS, 05/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0508P 6Y 6P 4P 6PD12/03/2021

 13 SMART PANAMA GAR, 06/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1W. Slade 568138 0/0508P 6P 7P 5P 4PD31/01/2022

 14 WORK IN PROGRESS GOS, 05/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Sloan 557794 0/0464P 6P 8P 7P 7PD16/04/2021
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 1 COASTAL EXPRESS 2 GAR, 06/12/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 3/1/2H. Hanson 536383 24/222035M 2M 1M 2M 7PB15/07/2019

 2 LIBERTY ANNE GAR, 26/10/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 3/1/2B. Keene 543958 15/131807P 6P 7P 2P 4PB24/03/2020
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 1 TRALEE JAY 1 GAR, 06/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*D. Ivers 547239 10/82463P 6P 1P 1P 3PD25/06/2020
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 1 POPPY BLUEY 1 GAR, 06/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Sweeney 543240 11/101777P 5P 1P 2P 5PB25/02/2020

 2 MISS ROLEX IPS, 12/10/2023, R6, 3Weighted points score 5/4R. Watson 569629 2/11598P 1P 1P 3PB05/02/2022

 3 ANOTHER ONE 2 GAR, 25/10/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1H. Hanson 553865 7/61535P 2P 7P 8P 3PB10/01/2021

 4 WHAT ABOUT PABLO 1 GAR, 09/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/21504P 3P 4P 6Y 2PD22/02/2021

 5 HARRY PANAMA 1 GAR, 06/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Watson 564402 2/11507P 1P 4P 6P 3PD28/10/2021

 6 FOXZAMI FOUR MAT, 18/09/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Robertson 564265 2/1129(FEL)P 4P 4P 7P 6PD11/10/2021

 7 GEORGE APPEAL 1 PPK, 02/12/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Carter 558017 1/01262Y 7P 2Y 5P 2YD22/04/2021

 8 TOP PRIZE 1 RIS, 09/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/1T. Forbes 540252 10/41194Y 5Y 3Y 2Y 7PB23/12/2019

 9 ROY RIP 1 WAU, 09/12/2023, R10, MWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 528619 12/91193M 6M 4Y 6M 4PD11/01/2019

 10 DIVER'S DAUGHTER GAR, 03/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Robertson 569129 1/01174P 4P 5P 2P 8PB29/01/2022

 11 HODGSON 1 GAR, 24/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Ball 556841 4/31148P 5P 3P 7P 4PB04/04/2021

 12 LIDCOMBE BLUE 2 GAR, 02/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Dunphy 558465 1/01086P 4P 6P 8P 2PD03/05/2021

 13 MICKEY DAWN 2 WAU, 09/12/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 1/01014Y 8P 3Y 4Y 1YB28/11/2021

 14 PAISAN 1 WAU, 09/12/2023, R10, MWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 537692 6/4945M 3M 5Y 7M 6YD16/09/2019

 15 RIPPER LANE GAR, 08/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Ball 565141 1/0918P 1P 3P 8P 5PD19/11/2021

 16 SHE PICKED ME 1 GAR, 06/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Stewart 558434 5/4877P 5P 2Y 8P 8PB12/04/2021

 17 NITRAM ROXY GOS, 25/11/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Bretherton 545781 4/0847Y 2Y 8P 4P 7PB22/02/2020

 18 HALF MAGIC 2 GAR, 18/10/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5H. Hanson 555150 1/0796P 1P 6P 6P 7PD08/02/2021

 19 SAM DOES IT RIC, 25/06/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Wright 550518 1/0778P 1P 6P 5P 6YB04/10/2020

 20 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 GAR, 02/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/3608P 7P 6P 8P 7PB21/10/2020

 21 RED JENNY 2 TAR, 27/09/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3H. Hanson 544761 3/2568P 7P 7P 8Y 6PB10/04/2020

 22 FASHION CHOICE 1 GOS, 28/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 4/1527P 8Y 7Y 5Y 7PB07/09/2020
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 1 RETURN AN EARN GAR, 24/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Verhagen 569097 0/01012P 4PD22/02/2022

 2 MIDNIGHT MAMBO First start M/1M. Verhagen 569096 0/00B22/02/2022

 3 SPECIAL TRICKS 1 First start M/1C. Lamb 563839 0/00B30/09/2021

 4 MIDNIGHT HIP HOP First start M/1M. Verhagen 569091 0/00D22/02/2022

 5 HAPPY BUDDY First start M/1B. Young 572078 0/00D15/03/2022

 6 MIDNIGHT SALSA RIC, 13/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Verhagen 569094 0/0926P 2PB22/02/2022

 7 ZIPPING SYBIL GOS, 18/11/2023, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Bretherton 547945 0/0724Y 3Y 6P 6Y 6YB19/06/2020

 8 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 3 WAU, 09/12/2023, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0683Y 4Y 8Y 6Y 6PB25/11/2021

 9 EXPENSIVE ROLEX 2 GAR, 06/12/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1R. Watson 569628 0/0584PB05/02/2022

 10 YEAH BEAR 2 GAR, 25/11/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1I. Darcey 563224 0/00(FEL)PD15/09/2021

 11 WIGGLE AND WAG 2 GAR, 10/11/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1A. Capper 568801 0/00(FEL)PD09/02/2022

 12 CLASSY PINK MUS, 04/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Verhagen 562156 0/0766P 5P 6P 5P 2PB18/07/2021

 13 ECLECTUS 1 GAR, 02/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Woods 551773 0/0725P 5P 8P (FTF)P 3PB25/11/2020

 14 FIRING COMET GAR, 25/10/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Lamb 563838 0/0527P 7P 6P 5P 4PB30/09/2021

 15 CHICK MAGNET GAR, 24/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Verhagen 564503 0/0505P 7P 7Y 7P 4PD10/11/2021

 16 LIMEBURNER TOPAZ 2 GAR, 01/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1W. Ison 563742 0/0466P 7P 7P 7P 5PB17/10/2021

 17 MEKONG RUBY 1 MAT, 08/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0445P 7PB04/06/2022

 18 WEST ON WINLOCK 2 GAR, 02/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Johnson 568204 0/0426P 8P 5PD28/10/2021

 19 TILLY WHACKER 1 GAR, 02/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0366P 8P 8P 7P 8PB30/07/2021

 20 MARRIE DOES IT 1 RIC, 26/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Wright 560557 0/0268P 8PB21/06/2021
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 1 LAURIE'S ALONSO GOS, 05/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 1/1J. Miles 549021 16/143218P 3P 1P 3P 1PD27/08/2020
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 1 DRINK CRUISERS WPK, 08/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 3/1/1S. Davies 549419 10/82494P 1P 1P 4P 4PB16/09/2020

 2 COASTAL EXPRESS 1 GAR, 06/12/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 3/1/2H. Hanson 536383 24/222035M 2M 1M 2M 7PB15/07/2019

 3 SMART COMET GAR, 09/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 3/1/1B. Keene 563741 10/71628P 4P 1P 6P 6PD17/10/2021
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 1 TRALEE JAY 2 GAR, 06/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*D. Ivers 547239 10/82463P 6P 1P 1P 3PD25/06/2020

 2 FROM THE SKY MAT, 08/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/1P. Parrelli 553075 6/52558P 1P 2P 2P 1PB03/12/2020

 3 WEFFALEE SHIELD RIS, 09/12/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 4/2/2T. Forbes 552041 19/51573Y 6Y 5Y 2Y 6PD26/11/2020
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 1 KRYPTO BOY GOS, 28/11/2023, R3, PLast start winner 5/1D. Leard 554333 5/42881P 1P 3P 1P 3PD19/01/2021

 2 BEDAZZLED JEWEL GAR, 06/12/2023, R11, PLast start winner 5/2B. Moore 562931 5/32581P 3P 1P 2P 2PB04/09/2021

 3 CECIL'S SISTER TAR, 15/03/2023, R12, PLast start winner 5/2M. Verhagen 552241 4/32041P 5P 5P 2P 1PB07/12/2020

 4 STYLISH ROBBO GAR, 09/12/2023, R12, PLast start winner 5/4E. Robertson 569125 2/11831P 6P 3P 2P 5PB29/01/2022

 5 REDEEMER MARINA GAR, 06/12/2023, R6, PLast start winner 5/3N. Holloway 567754 3/21741P 7P 4P 4P 1PD20/12/2021

 6 BABY BLOSSOM GAR, 06/12/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5J. York 565723 1/01511PB02/12/2021

 7 PREMIER MAC GOS, 05/12/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5B. Gilbert 565542 1/01001P 7P 3P 4P 4PD20/11/2021

 8 PEN PAUL GAR, 22/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Heckel 551006 9/42452P 1Y 2P 6P 1PD27/10/2020

 9 MY LUNATIC GAR, 06/12/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3N. Watson 562161 3/22223P 1P 7P 2P 1PB18/07/2021

 10 FUNKY DUNCAN MAT, 08/12/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Last 563681 6/52132P 2P 6P 3P 6PD30/09/2021

 11 HARRY CONFETTI GAR, 06/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1M. Davidson 564403 5/41953P 3P 5P 4P 1PD28/10/2021

 12 KENZIE ROBBO GAR, 09/12/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5E. Robertson 569123 1/01952P 3P 3P 2P 6PB29/01/2022

 13 HOT TEMPER GAR, 06/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4N. Watson 555418 2/11813P 6P 2P 3Y 2PB21/02/2021

 14 RAGGLE TAGGLE MAT, 08/12/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5I. Darcey 551343 5/01473P 2P 5P 6P 7PB11/11/2020

 15 BRENTON BARNACLE GAR, 06/12/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Ivers 558271 1/01113P 5P 5P 6P 5PD14/01/2021

 16 DYNAMO'S DREAM GAR, 09/12/2023, R11, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/2C. Kedwell 561615 4/31187P 7Y 6P 7P 1PB07/07/2021

 17 SHE PICKED ME 2 GAR, 09/12/2023, R4, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1S. Stewart 558434 5/4877P 5P 2Y 8P 8PB12/04/2021

 18 COCO'S KAOS WAU, 09/12/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/3C. Last 558390 4/22216Y 6P 2P 1P 1YB04/04/2021

 19 CARPENTER'S ARMS GAR, 07/10/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Bell 548864 6/12015P 1P 3P 7P 1PB05/08/2020

 20 SPEEDY PEBBLES GOS, 25/11/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/1J. Dodd 556010 10/61847Y 6P 4P 4P 1PD24/12/2020

 21 MAGNOLIA TREE GAR, 15/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Lamb 560542 3/21835P 4P 3P 1P 3PB31/05/2021

 22 POPPY BLUEY 2 GAR, 06/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Sweeney 543240 11/101777P 5P 1P 2P 5PB25/02/2020
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 23 URUNGA EXPRESS GAR, 06/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Slade 564880 3/21774P 5P 5P 1P 1PD12/11/2021

 24 HARRITA'S DUE IN GAR, 06/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Davidson 564398 6/51746P 7P 4P 1P 2PD28/10/2021

 25 HOOKED ON JACK GOS, 28/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Leard 552730 7/11688P 1P 6P 3P 5PD21/12/2020

 26 GEMMA BRANN GRA, 05/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Goodwin 549710 6/51687P 8P 1P 1P 7PB18/09/2020

 27 POPPY'S GIRL GAR, 22/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Roderick 562277 4/31654P 7P 7P 1P 1PB22/07/2021

 28 MULWEE GLENN GAR, 06/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Ball 565137 1/01657P 6P 2P 3P 2PD19/11/2021

 29 ANOTHER ONE 1 GAR, 25/10/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1H. Hanson 553865 7/61535P 2P 7P 8P 3PB10/01/2021

 30 BRAVE CHOICE MAT, 08/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 565545 4/01513P 6P 7P 1Y 3PD20/11/2021

 31 WHAT ABOUT PABLO 2 GAR, 09/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/21504P 3P 4P 6Y 2PD22/02/2021

 32 HARRY PANAMA 2 GAR, 06/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Watson 564402 2/11507P 1P 4P 6P 3PD28/10/2021

 33 IT'S A PROMISE GAR, 06/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Goodwin 562689 2/11357P 2P 5P 2P 8PB22/06/2021

 34 MISTER BROCKIE GAR, 19/08/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Lilley 549742 5/41326P 2P 4P 4P 6PD14/09/2020

 35 BLAZING MAC WAU, 09/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/4L. Goodwin 565541 2/11303Y 8P 7P 1P 4PB20/11/2021

 36 RITZA SHAME BUL, 26/09/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Watson 564154 1/01297P 5P 2P 6P 1PB25/10/2021

 37 COUSIN VINNIE 1 GAR, 06/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Woods 543188 5/21296P 6P 3P 3P 7PD07/03/2020

 38 SUGAR HIT ZARA GAR, 06/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Hampson 550899 1/01294P 4P 2P 4P 5PB23/08/2020

 39 GEORGE APPEAL 2 PPK, 02/12/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Carter 558017 1/01262Y 7P 2Y 5P 2YD22/04/2021

 40 STONEWASHED GOS, 05/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Sandes 541377 5/11258P 8P 1Y 6P 2PD08/01/2020

 41 TED ROBBO GAR, 06/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Robertson 569131 1/01235P 8P 1P 3P 2PD29/01/2022

 42 ALL ZIP GOS, 05/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Capper 565142 1/01225P 2Y 3P 8P 4PB18/11/2021

 43 ROY RIP 3 WAU, 09/12/2023, R10, MWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 528619 12/91193M 6M 4Y 6M 4PD11/01/2019

 44 TOP PRIZE 2 RIS, 09/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/1T. Forbes 540252 10/41194Y 5Y 3Y 2Y 7PB23/12/2019

 45 SWANKY KEY GAR, 06/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Finlay 546851 5/11157P 7P 1Y 3Y 8PD06/06/2020
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 46 HODGSON 2 GAR, 24/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Ball 556841 4/31148P 5P 3P 7P 4PB04/04/2021

 47 MR. ALOYSIUS GAR, 02/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 10/81116P 6P 7P 7P 3PD16/04/2020

 48 GIVE HIM TIME GAR, 06/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Capper 551514 8/71104P 5Y 4P 4P 5PD31/08/2020

 49 YOUNG IVAN GAR, 02/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Woods 545214 6/31086P 6P 2P 6P 6PD06/04/2020

 50 JOAN'S ZIPPY GAR, 22/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Holloway 565588 1/01088P 8P 7P 3P 1PB04/12/2021

 51 LIDCOMBE BLUE 1 GAR, 02/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Dunphy 558465 1/01086P 4P 6P 8P 2PD03/05/2021

 52 BARB'S SENORITA GAR, 24/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Kelly 549022 2/11087P 7P 5P 2P 5PB27/08/2020

 53 NULA'S BISCUIT RIS, 09/12/2023, R12, YWeighted points score 5/4R. Walters 547339 2/11077Y 5P 7P 4P 2PD09/04/2020

 54 HAPPY POTTER GAR, 06/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Woods 553231 4/31055P 7P 2P 7P 6PD08/12/2020

 55 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD GAR, 29/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Ball 559079 4/31056P 6P 8P 3P 4PB06/02/2021

 56 MICKEY DAWN 1 WAU, 09/12/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 1/01014Y 8P 3Y 4Y 1YB28/11/2021

 57 SCOTCH AND WATER GAR, 06/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 566665 1/01018P 1Y 2Y 6Y 4PD09/12/2021

 58 ATTENTION SPAN GAR, 02/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Woods 553229 3/2998P 8P 7P 8P 1PD08/12/2020

 59 MULWEE PRO GAR, 09/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Ball 565138 2/1965P 4P 6P 4P 4PD19/11/2021

 60 TAI RUSH GOS, 05/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Grey 552042 5/4968P 8P 3P 6P 5PB26/11/2020

 61 KING KINLOCH 2 GAR, 24/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5966P 4P 5P 4M 5MD17/03/2017

 62 ALASKA GO MAT, 08/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 557815 2/0957P 6P 8Y 2P 4YB03/01/2021

 63 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 MAT, 08/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Blake 539695 3/0956P 7P 3M 5P 6PD17/09/2019

 64 PAISAN 3 WAU, 09/12/2023, R10, MWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 537692 6/4945M 3M 5Y 7M 6YD16/09/2019

 65 VOODOO BEAST GAR, 06/10/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4H. Buman 551347 3/1947P 2P 8Y 6Y 5PD11/11/2020

 66 LOCKY'S EAGLE GOS, 25/11/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 4/1936Y 3Y 8P 7P 3YD03/02/2020

 67 SET TO STRIKE GAR, 09/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Forbes 556723 3/2897P 3P 6P 8Y 7PB20/03/2021
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 68 DIXIE DIVA GOS, 28/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Walters 543667 2/1795P 5P 5P 8P 7CB15/03/2020

 69 HALF MAGIC 1 GAR, 18/10/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5H. Hanson 555150 1/0796P 1P 6P 6P 7PD08/02/2021

 70 GARIN GAR, 02/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Davies 558482 1/0786P 6P 5P 5P 7PD04/05/2021

 71 EXALTED FIRE RIS, 09/12/2023, R11, YWeighted points score 5/5S. Rees 545204 2/0668Y 5P 6P 8P 5PB02/04/2020

 72 HONEY I'M GOOD GOS, 14/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Forbes 549037 1/0666P 6P 7P 5P 8YD26/08/2020

 73 JACKEY'S HIPPY 2 GOS, 25/11/2023, R11, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Bretherton 540452 1/0655Y 7Y 5P 7P 6PD10/12/2019

 74 ELITE CHOICE GOS, 05/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Gilbert 549776 2/1628P 6Y 4P 5Y 6YB12/09/2020

 75 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 GAR, 02/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/3608P 7P 6P 8P 7PB21/10/2020

 76 RED JENNY 1 TAR, 27/09/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3H. Hanson 544761 3/2568P 7P 7P 8Y 6PB10/04/2020

 77 FASHION CHOICE 2 GOS, 28/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 4/1527P 8Y 7Y 5Y 7PB07/09/2020
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 1 RICO BILL BOY 3 WAU, 09/12/2023, R1, Y

WAU, 25/11/2023, R1, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 562323 0/01102Y 6P 3Y 3Y 5YD25/05/2021

 2 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 WAU, 09/12/2023, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0683Y 4Y 8Y 6Y 6PB25/11/2021
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 1 GYPSY FLYER BGC, 04/12/2023, R8, 2Weighted points score 4/2/1S. Grey 552036 11/52713P 2C 4P 1P 2PB26/11/2020
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 1 SKINNY WIT GAR, 06/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2A. Woods 553227 8/32132P 1P 5P 1P 4PD08/12/2020

 2 GOLD RUSH LAD GAR, 02/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Grey 552039 9/51342P 6C 7P 5P 4PD26/11/2020

 3 FUN GAR, 09/12/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Davies 558469 1/01323P 4P 7P 6P 3PB30/04/2021

 4 LAILA HERRERA GAR, 09/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Parrelli 548386 5/21384P 5P 5P 7P 1PB24/07/2020

 5 COUSIN VINNIE 2 GAR, 06/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Woods 543188 5/21296P 6P 3P 3P 7PD07/03/2020

 6 MICKEY DAWN 3 WAU, 09/12/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 1/01014Y 8P 3Y 4Y 1YB28/11/2021

 7 RITZA EBONY 2 WAU, 09/12/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/2J. Carter 551371 5/3974Y 8P 4P 4P 7PB01/11/2020
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 1 RITZA EBONY 1 WAU, 09/12/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Carter 551371 5/0974Y 8P 4P 4P 7PB01/11/2020
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